THE CLUBHOUSE

NOTTINGHAMSHIRE VS HAMPSHIRE

Breakfast
Bacon and Sausage baps
Vegan sausage baps

Day one Lunch

Carrot & Coriander soup

Beef Bolognese, wedges and garlic bread

Vegetable Bolognese, wedges and garlic bread

Jacket potatoes with Beef Bolognese and salad

Jacket Potato with Tuna mayo or cheese + beans with salad

Day two Lunch

Daily soup and roll

Chicken tikka curry with rice and Naan bread

Quorn tikka curry with rice and Naan bread

Jacket potatoes with Chilli con carne and salad

Jacket Potato with Tuna mayo or cheese + beans with salad

Day three Lunch

Daily soup and roll

Roast Pork, potatoes Yorkshire pudding with seasonal vegetables
Roast Chicken, potatoes Yorkshire pudding with seasonal vegetables
Roast Vegan Roast, potatoes with seasonal vegetables

Chefs Sunday dessert

Day four Lunch

Daily soup and roll

Beef Lasagne and Garlic bread

Veggie Lasagne and Garlic bread

Jacket potatoes with Chilli Con carne and salad

Jacket Potato with Tuna mayo or cheese + beans with salad

Afternoon cakes

Chef’s afternoon cake selection with Tea or coffee

£4.95
£4.95

£4.00
£9.75
£9.75
£8.75
£7.50

£4.00
£9.75
£9.75
£8.75
£7.50

£4.00
£9.75
£9.75
£9.75
£4.95

£4.00
£9.75
£9.75
£8.75

£7.50

£4.95



