## THE CLUBHOUSE NOTTINGHAMSHIRE VS HAMPSHIRE

## <u>Breakfast</u>

Bacon and Sausage baps	£4.95
Vegan sausage baps	£4.95
Day one Lunch	
Carrot & Coriander soup	£4.00
Beef Bolognese, wedges and garlic bread	£9.75
Vegetable Bolognese, wedges and garlic bread	£9.75
Jacket potatoes with Beef Bolognese and salad	£8.75
Jacket Potato with Tuna mayo or cheese + beans with salad	£7.50
Day two Lunch	
Daily soup and roll	£4.00
Chicken tikka curry with rice and Naan bread	£9.75
Quorn tikka curry with rice and Naan bread	£9.75
Jacket potatoes with Chilli con carne and salad	£8.75
Jacket Potato with Tuna mayo or cheese + beans with salad	£7.50
Day three Lunch	
Day three Lunch Daily soup and roll	£4.00
•	£4.00 £9.75
Daily soup and roll	
Daily soup and roll Roast Pork, potatoes Yorkshire pudding with seasonal vegetables	£9.75
Daily soup and roll Roast Pork, potatoes Yorkshire pudding with seasonal vegetables Roast Chicken, potatoes Yorkshire pudding with seasonal vegetables	£9.75 £9.75
Daily soup and roll Roast Pork, potatoes Yorkshire pudding with seasonal vegetables Roast Chicken, potatoes Yorkshire pudding with seasonal vegetables Roast Vegan Roast, potatoes with seasonal vegetables	£9.75 £9.75 £9.75
Daily soup and roll Roast Pork, potatoes Yorkshire pudding with seasonal vegetables Roast Chicken, potatoes Yorkshire pudding with seasonal vegetables Roast Vegan Roast, potatoes with seasonal vegetables Chefs Sunday dessert	£9.75 £9.75 £9.75
Daily soup and roll Roast Pork, potatoes Yorkshire pudding with seasonal vegetables Roast Chicken, potatoes Yorkshire pudding with seasonal vegetables Roast Vegan Roast, potatoes with seasonal vegetables Chefs Sunday dessert Day four Lunch	£9.75 £9.75 £9.75 £4.95
Daily soup and roll Roast Pork, potatoes Yorkshire pudding with seasonal vegetables Roast Chicken, potatoes Yorkshire pudding with seasonal vegetables Roast Vegan Roast, potatoes with seasonal vegetables Chefs Sunday dessert Day four Lunch Daily soup and roll	£9.75 £9.75 £9.75 £4.95 £4.00
Daily soup and roll Roast Pork, potatoes Yorkshire pudding with seasonal vegetables Roast Chicken, potatoes Yorkshire pudding with seasonal vegetables Roast Vegan Roast, potatoes with seasonal vegetables Chefs Sunday dessert <b>Day four Lunch</b> Daily soup and roll Beef Lasagne and Garlic bread	£9.75 £9.75 £9.75 £4.95 £4.00 £9.75
Daily soup and roll Roast Pork, potatoes Yorkshire pudding with seasonal vegetables Roast Chicken, potatoes Yorkshire pudding with seasonal vegetables Roast Vegan Roast, potatoes with seasonal vegetables Chefs Sunday dessert Day four Lunch Daily soup and roll Beef Lasagne and Garlic bread Veggie Lasagne and Garlic bread	£9.75 £9.75 £9.75 £4.95 £4.00 £9.75 £9.75
Daily soup and roll Roast Pork, potatoes Yorkshire pudding with seasonal vegetables Roast Chicken, potatoes Yorkshire pudding with seasonal vegetables Roast Vegan Roast, potatoes with seasonal vegetables Chefs Sunday dessert <b>Day four Lunch</b> Daily soup and roll Beef Lasagne and Garlic bread Veggie Lasagne and Garlic bread Jacket potatoes with Chilli Con carne and salad	£9.75 £9.75 £9.75 £4.95 £4.00 £9.75 £9.75 £8.75